
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
#######

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,204,115
2nd Payment 1,264,321

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,327,537
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,393,913

5th Payment 1,463,609
1 10/03/15 Sat $24,893,024 $12,162,396 $40,000,000 $26,178,010.47 1.528 6.9% 6.9% 6th Payment 1,536,790
2 10/07/15 Wed $21,151,912 $23,653,400 $50,000,000 $32,030,749.52 1.561 3.6% 10.2% 7th Payment 1,613,629
3 10/10/15 Sat $24,599,042 $37,746,410 $60,000,000 $37,383,177.57 1.605 4.1% 13.9% 8th Payment 1,694,310

4 10/14/15 Wed $23,267,103 $50,445,720 $70,000,000 $43,613,707.17 1.605 3.9% 17.2% 9th Payment 1,779,026
5 10/17/15 Sat $26,443,970 $64,878,982 $80,000,000 $49,844,236.76 1.605 4.4% 20.9% 10th Payment 1,867,977
6 10/21/15 Wed $24,546,794 $78,276,754 $90,000,000 $56,074,766.36 1.605 4.1% 24.1% 11th Payment 1,961,376
7 10/24/15 Sat $31,071,665 $95,235,837 $100,000,000 $62,305,295.95 1.605 5.2% 28.1% 12th Payment 2,059,445
8 10/28/15 Wed $28,351,547 $110,710,264 $119,000,000 $74,100,000.00 1.605 4.7% 31.5% 13th Payment 2,162,417
9 10/31/15 Sat $33,712,756 $128,028,707 $137,000,000 $85,400,000.00 1.605 5.6% 35.3% 14th Payment 2,270,538

10 11/04/15 Wed $30,052,640 $143,466,927 $152,000,000 $94,700,000.00 1.605 5.0% 38.6% 15th Payment 2,384,065
11 11/07/15 Sat $37,589,723 $162,776,990 $159,000,000 $99,100,000.00 1.605 6.2% 42.4% 16th Payment 2,503,268
12 11/11/15 Wed $36,513,957 $181,534,427 $178,000,000 $110,900,000.00 1.605 6.1% 45.9% 17th Payment 2,628,432
13 11/14/15 Sat $46,513,524 $205,428,700 $203,000,000 $126,500,000.00 1.605 7.7% 50.0% 18th Payment 2,759,853
14 11/18/15 Wed $46,737,865 $229,438,218 $227,000,000 $141,400,000.00 1.605 7.7% 53.9% 19th Payment 2,897,846
15 11/21/15 Sat $67,909,745 $264,323,857 $300,000,000 $186,900,000.00 1.605 11.0% 58.9% 20th Payment 3,042,738
16 11/25/15 Wed $77,117,478 $303,939,563 $400,000,000 $249,200,000.00 1.605 12.4% 64.0% 21st Payment 3,194,875
17 11/28/15 Sat $132,424,002 $371,966,558 $500,000,000 $311,500,000.00 1.605 20.3% 71.3% 22nd Payment 3,354,619
18 12/02/15 Wed $109,892,406 $428,418,938 $0.00 1.605 17.1% 76.2% 23rd Payment 3,522,350
19 12/05/15 Sat $192,014,803 $527,058,081 $0.00 1.605 28.0% 82.9% 24th Payment 3,698,467
20 12/09/15 Wed $164,838,609 $611,736,652 $0.00 1.605 24.6% 87.1% 25th Payment 3,883,391
21 12/12/15 Sat $297,622,945 $764,627,324 $0.00 1.605 39.9% 92.2% 26th Payment 4,077,560
22 12/16/15 Wed $263,741,774 $900,113,037 $0.00 1.605 36.3% 95.1% 27th Payment 4,281,438

28th Payment 4,495,510
29th Payment 4,720,286
30th Payment 4,956,300

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/14/2015


